
花島 橋 本 き ぬ

テニス テニス テニス

コート コート コート

12,979 - 10,320 5,956 3,393 645 6,710 10,815 4,126 1,280 5,743 4,096 14,962 6,787 6,395

8,409 7,979 11,787 6,966 3,885 - 7,557 6,398 1,599 - 4,547 3,854 16,105 7,479 1,995

13,545 10,846 5,470 5,152 2,186 - 5,290 4,500 1,406 - 3,796 3,612 18,122 8,419 3,972

7,885 11,324 1,685 5,895 3,755 - 4,765 5,581 982 - 4,970 3,213 20,746 9,548 2,486

5,601 11,382 7,850 5,429 1,560 - 4,400 - 2,168 - 4,544 2,539 13,821 6,287 -

7,113 14,775 7,565 4,636 2,805 - 4,766 - 2,564 - 8,190 2,910 18,257 6,067 -

7,319 10,612 6,185 4,216 2,109 - 3,579 8,464 2,495 - 7,319 2,930 20,145 7,261 5,197

5,764 13,711 5,855 4,390 1,717 - 3,901 8,216 958 - 5,103 3,261 22,060 7,859 3,655

4,928 14,216 1,982 1,959 890 - 2,545 5,065 - - 5,541 2,924 20,592 5,350 1,340

6,731 14,691 6,334 4,560 2,359 - 5,040 - - - 5,511 2,945 23,388 6,737 -

570 1,316 680 380 0 - 305 - - - 390 247 1,928 452 -

1,270 1,020 580 360 16 - 435 - - - 670 241 1,843 1,165 -

682 894 444 180 92 - 275 - - - 748 242 2,009 693 -

636 2,245 975 730 267 - 495 - - - 476 259 2,185 605 -

883 1,156 240 475 178 - 175 - - - 514 267 1,524 746 -

908 1,380 470 210 180 - 325 - - - 494 206 1,540 451 -

432 1,015 585 255 361 - 355 - - - 562 306 1,649 475 -

740 2,373 680 875 747 - 1,325 - - - 365 279 2,750 774 -

130 742 430 225 255 - 400 - - - 282 211 1,955 368 -

0 335 450 365 20 - 200 - - - 296 230 1,623 450 -

0 1,047 350 225 139 - 375 - - - 292 196 1,972 250 -

480 1,168 450 280 104 - 375 - - - 422 261 2,410 308 -

資料：スポーツ振興課

9月

10月

11月

12月

1月

2月

平成19年

平成23年

平成24年

平成25年

平成28年

平成26年

平成20年

平成21年

平成22年

平成27年

月

別

内

訳

4月

5月

6月

7月

8月

3月

豊田サ
ブグラ
ウンド

（単位：人）

年　度
水海道
球場

石下
球場

豊岡
球場

原山
球場

きぬサ
ブグラ
ウンド

小貝
球場

橋本
球場

天満
運動場

豊田
球場

吉野ｻﾝ
ﾋﾞﾚｯｼﾞﾃ
ﾆｽｺｰﾄ

吉野ｻﾝ
ﾋﾞﾚｯｼﾞ

ｻｯｶｰ場

１７ 運動場・テニスコート等利用状況 
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